Democratic State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

ID
C00166710
C00105668
C00300731
C00005561
C00041269
C00500330
C00179408
C00031054
C00025254
C00013748
C00676890
C00208991
C00190934

Party Table 9*

State and Local Levin Funds

January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

Name State from Persons
ARIZONA DEMOCRATIC PARTY AZ $20,000
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY CA S0
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE CA S0
DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA FL $110,000
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE GA S0
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE IL S0
MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY ME S0
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE Ml S0
MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY MN $12,043
NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY ND S0
DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL NE $2,500
NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY NV S0
OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY OK $20,000

Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

ID
C00008227
C00404020
C00322768
C00140590
C00233361
C00395590
C00263053
C00252551
C00014092
C00041236
C00150672
C00041160
C00162339
C00167213
C00529628

Itemized Receipts

Name State from Persons
ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY AZ S0
ALAMEDA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA SO
BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA S0
CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT. CA $165,150
MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA S0
PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA SO
REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY-I CA S0
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY CA $1,000
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-FEICA S0
STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA SO
GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC. GA S0
MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY Ml $382,000
OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTIOH S0
OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OK SO
THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMMITTX $5,000

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts

from Persons
o
S0
o
S0
o
S0
o
S0
o
S0
$200
S0
o

Unitemized Receipts

from Persons
S0
S0
$5
S0
S0
S0
S0
$233
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

Total Receipts
from Persons
$20,000

S0

S0

$110,000

S0

S0

S0

S0

$12,043

S0

$2,700

S0

$20,000

Total Receipts
from Persons

SO

SO

S5
$165,150
SO

SO

SO
$1,233
SO

SO

SO
$382,000
SO

SO
$5,000

Other
Receipts
o

S0

S0

$20

S0
$48,636
S0

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

Other
Receipts
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

Total
Receipts
$20,000

S0

o
$110,020
o
$48,636
o

S0
$12,043
S0
$2,700
S0
$20,000

Total
Receipts
S0
S0
$5
$165,150
S0
S0
S0
$1,233
S0
S0
S0
$382,000
S0

S0
$5,000

This table was published on 3/21/20.



. . . This table was published on 3/21/20.
Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts Total Receipts Other Total

ID Name State from Persons from Persons from Persons Receipts Receipts
None Reported

Democratic Party Levin Funds $164,543 $200 $164,743 $48,656 $213,399

Republican Party Levin Funds $553,150 $238 $553,388 $0 $553,388

Other Party Levin Funds $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Levin Funds $717,693 $438 $718,131 $48,656 $766,787

Democratic State and Local Party Committee Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

ID
C00166710
C00105668
C00300731
C00005561
C00041269
C00500330
C00179408
C00031054
C00025254
C00013748
C00676890
C00208991
C00190934

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law.

Name
ARIZONA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY
NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY
DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL
NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY
OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY

State

AZ
CA
CA
FL

GA

ME
M
MN
ND
NE
NV
OK

These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter

Registration

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

Page 2 of 3

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Identification
o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

SO

$8,284

SO
$110,984
SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

$68,098

SO

S0

SO

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Generic
Campaign
o

S0

$1,673

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

Disbursement
Subtotal
S0
$8,284
$1,673
$110,984
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$68,098
S0

S0

S0

Other
Disbursements
SO
$2,824
SO

$125
$250
$62,131
54,808
$113
SO

S0

$192
$15
$33,290

Total
Disbursements
SO
$11,108
$1,673
$111,109
$250
$62,131
54,808
$113

SO
$68,098
$192

$15
$33,290



Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19
Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter

ID Name State Registration
C00008227 ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY AZ SO
C00404020 ALAMEDA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA S0
C00322768 BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA SO
C00140590 CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT. CA S0
C00233361 MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA SO
C00395590 PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA S0
C00263053 REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY-ICA SO
C00252551 REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY CA S0
C00014092 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-FEICA SO
C00041236 STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA S0
C00150672 GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC. GA SO
C00041160 MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY Ml S0
C00162339 OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTIOH SO
C00167213 OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OK S0
C00529628 THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMMITTX SO
Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19 Transfers to

Fed Acct. for
Voter
ID Name State Registration
None Reported
Democratic Party Levin Funds $0
Republican Party Levin Funds $0
Other Party Levin Funds $0
Total Levin Funds $0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Identification
o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter
Identification

$0
$0
$0
$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

$56,677

SO

S0

SO

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

$187,366
$56,677
$0
$244,043

Transfers to
Generic
Campaign
o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

o

S0

$392

Transfers to
Generic
Campaign

$1,673
$392
$0
$2,065

Disbursement
Subtotal
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$56,677
S0

S0

$392

Disbursement
Subtotal

$189,039
$57,070
$0
$246,109

This table was published on 3/21/20.

Other
Disbursements
$120

S0

S55
$30,000
$24

$22

S57

S0

$135
$10
$620
$20,870
$36
$394

SO

Other
Disbursements

$103,748
$52,342
$0
$156,091

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law.

These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

Page 3 of 3

Total
Disbursements
$120

S0

S55
$30,000
$24

$22

S57

S0

$135
$10
$620
$77,548
$36
$394
$392

Total
Disbursements

$292,787
$109,412

$0
$402,199



	Party Table 9

