Party Table 9\*
State and Local Levin Funds
January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

Democratic S	State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19	)	Itemized Receipts	Unitemized Receipts	Total Receipts	Other	Total
ID	Name	State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
C00166710	ARIZONA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	ΑZ	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000
C00105668	CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00300731	LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00005561	DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA	FL	\$110,000	\$0	\$110,000	\$20	\$110,020
C00041269	GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00500330	ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	IL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$48,636	\$48,636
C00179408	MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	ME	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00031054	MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	MI	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00025254	MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY	MN	\$12,043	\$0	\$12,043	\$0	\$12,043
C00013748	NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY	ND	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00676890	DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL	NE	\$2,500	\$200	\$2,700	\$0	\$2,700
C00208991	NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	NV	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00190934	OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	OK	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000

## Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

•	Itemized Receipts Unitemi		Unitemized Receipts	<b>Total Receipts</b>	Other	Total	
ID	Name	State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
C00008227	ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY	ΑZ	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00404020	ALAMEDA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00322768	BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$5	\$5	\$0	\$5
C00140590	CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT.	CA	\$165,150	\$0	\$165,150	\$0	\$165,150
C00233361	MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00395590	PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00263053	REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY	/-I CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00252551	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY	CA	\$1,000	\$233	\$1,233	\$0	\$1,233
C00014092	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-F	EI CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00041236	STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00150672	GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC.	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00041160	MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY	MI	\$382,000	\$0	\$382,000	\$0	\$382,000
C00162339	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMIT	TIOH	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00167213	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	ОК	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00529628	THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMM	1I7TX	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000	\$0	\$5,000

## Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

	It	emized Receipts	Unitemized Receipts	<b>Total Receipts</b>	Other	Total
ID	Name State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
None Reported						
	Democratic Party Levin Funds	\$164,543	\$200	\$164,743	\$48,656	\$213,399
	Republican Party Levin Funds	\$553,150	\$238	\$553,388	\$0	\$553,388
	Other Party Levin Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Total Levin Funds	\$717,693	\$438	\$718,131	\$48,656	\$766,787

## Democratic State and Local Party Committee Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19

	,		Transfers to	Transfers to		Transfers to			
			Fed Acct. for	Fed Acct. for	Transfers to F	ed Acct. for			
			Voter	Voter	Fed Acct. for	Generic	Disbursement	Other	Total
ID	Name	State	Registration	Identification	GOTV	Campaign	Subtotal	Disbursements	Disbursements
C00166710	ARIZONA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	AZ	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00105668	CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$8,284	\$0	\$8,284	\$2,824	\$11,108
C00300731	LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,673	\$1,673	\$0	\$1,673
C00005561	DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA	FL	\$0	\$0	\$110,984	\$0	\$110,984	\$125	\$111,109
C00041269	GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$250	\$250
C00500330	ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	IL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$62,131	\$62,131
C00179408	MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	ME	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,808	\$4,808
C00031054	MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	MI	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$113	\$113
C00025254	MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY	MN	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00013748	NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY	ND	\$0	\$0	\$68,098	\$0	\$68,098	\$0	\$68,098
C00676890	DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL	NE	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$192	\$192
C00208991	NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY	NV	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$15	\$15
C00190934	OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	OK	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$33,290	\$33,290

<sup>\*</sup>This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

			i ed Acct. ioi	i ed Acct. ioi	Transiers to	manaicia to			
			Voter	Voter	Fed Acct. for	Generic	Disbursement	Other	Total
ID	Name	State	Registration	Identification	GOTV	Campaign	Subtotal	Disbursements	Disbursements
C00008227	ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY	AZ	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$120	\$120
C00404020	ALAMEDA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00322768	BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$55	\$55
C00140590	CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT.	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$30,000	\$30,000
C00233361	MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$24	\$24
C00395590	PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$22	\$22
C00263053	REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY	-I CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$57	\$57
C00252551	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00014092	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-F	EI CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$135	\$135
C00041236	STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$10	\$10
C00150672	GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC.	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$620	\$620
C00041160	MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY	MI	\$0	\$0	\$56,677	\$0	\$56,677	\$20,870	\$77,548
C00162339	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMIT	TIOH	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$36	\$36
C00167213	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	ОК	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$394	\$394
C00529628	THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMM	ΙΊΤΧ	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$392	\$392	\$0	\$392
Other State a	nd Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 12/31/19 Name	State	Transfers to Fed Acct. for Voter Registration	Transfers to Fed Acct. for Voter Identification	Transfers to Fed Acct. for GOTV	Transfers to Generic Campaign	Disbursement Subtotal	Other Disbursements	Total Disbursements
None Reporte	Democratic Party Le Republican Party Le	in Funds	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$187,366 \$56,677	\$1,673 \$392	\$189,039 \$57,070	\$103,748 \$52,342	\$292,787 \$109,412
	Other Party Le Total Le	/in Funds /in Funds	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$244,043	\$0 \$2,065	\$0 \$246,109	\$0 \$156,091	\$0 \$402,199
		_	• -	•	. ,-	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,

Transfers to

Fed Acct. for

Transfers to

Fed Acct. for

Transfers to Transfers to

<sup>\*</sup>This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.